TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM338519

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
TAKEDA-KIRIN FOODS CORPORATION		04/01/2007	CORPORATION: JAPAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kirin Food-Tech Company, Limited	
Street Address:	Shinkawa 1-17-24, Chuo-ku	
City:	Tokyo	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1923942	AMIFLEX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2128135901

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2128135900

Email: assignments@fzlz.com **Correspondent Name:** DAVID EHRLICH

Address Line 1: FROSS ZELNICK LEHRMAN & ZISSU, P.C.

Address Line 2: 866 UNITED NATIONS PLAZA Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10017

MCFS 1502854
David Ehrlich
/anca nicolescu/
04/17/2015

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005499 FRAME: 0382

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005499 FRAME: 0383

RECORDED: 04/17/2015